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1 33*****3H FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, EVA MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 40,00  
2 34*****6H GONZALEZ LAGOA, MARA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 40,00  
3 33*****0M TRABADO TRABADO, MANUEL AMABLE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 33,00  
4 77*****9E REJES CANOURA, ISABEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 24,00  
5 33*****7X CARBALLAL RIFON, ROSA MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 21,60  
6 33*****9M RIELO BALADO, VANESSA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 20,40  
7 76*****8J MOURE ALONSO, MARIA SOFIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 19,80  
8 76*****7F AUGUSTO CASADO, MARÍA ISABEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 18,60  
9 32*****9P FERREIRO FUENTES, RAMÓN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 18,60  
10 47*****1M VAZQUEZ CORTIZO, JULIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 14,40  
11 33*****3D SOUTO CARREIRA, Mª GUADALUPE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 8,40  
12 34*****1K RODRIGUEZ MATANZA, ROSA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 7,20  
13 44*****1X RODRIGUEZ CAMINO , SUSANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 7,20  
14 33*****1C BUGARIN OSORIO, EVA ZOILA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 7,20  
15 46*****2A LOPEZ LAGARES, SANTIAGO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 5,40  
16 15*****9N CURROS FREIJANES, LETICIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 4,80  
17 33*****3R RODRIGUEZ  CABAÑAS, MIGUEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 4,20  
18 34*****4T PEREZ BUGUEIRO, LUIS ALBERTO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 4,00  
19 76*****7Z FERREIRO FUENTES, MANUEL ANTONIO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 3,60  
20 33*****5D GOMEZ FARIÑAS, MARIA PAZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 3,60  
21 34*****8D ESQUERDEIRO CABARCOS, ESTEFANIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 1,20  
22 33*****4H GARCIA CABAN, IRIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 1,20  
23 76*****5K LAGARON DOVAL, DIGNA MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
24 33*****2X LOPEZ LOPEZ, SANDRA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
25 76*****7H LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JOSE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
26 33*****5Y LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, PAULA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
27 33*****9Y LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
28 76*****2T LOPEZ VALIÑA, CLARA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00 Si
29 79*****2H LOPEZ VIDAL, EVA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
30 33*****4R LOPEZ VILA, JAVIER LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
31 33*****2B LOPEZ BUSTO, VANESA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32 34*****6N LOPEZ DIAZ, JOAQUIN JAVIER LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33 33*****9C LOPEZ GOMEZ, SILVIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34 34*****8J LOPEZ GONZALEZ, NURIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
35 34*****1N LOSADA CIDRE, LAURA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
36 44*****3G LOUZAN MARIÑO, Mª RITA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
37 33*****6G MARTINEZ ROUCO, LUISA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
38 47*****6L MERA MANOVEL, MARIO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
39 47*****5H MERA MANOVEL, VICTOR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
40 47*****4V MERA MANOVEL, FERNANDO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
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41 76*****5B MONTERO ALVAREDO, ADRIANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
42 32*****5T MONTES CELEIRO, ALVARO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
43 33*****3P MORADO  VAZQUEZ , BEATRIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
44 34*****0Y MOREDA GARCÍA ECHAVE, MARÍA CRISTINA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
45 77*****7M NEIRA CASAS, PATRICIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
46 33*****9M NUÑEZ ORO, ENMA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
47 32*****2T NUÑEZ CARTELLE, Mª DEL PILAR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
48 45*****8F ORDOÑEZ GARCIA, ADRIAN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
49 32*****3C PAZ SAAVEDRA, HUGO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
50 46*****5L PAZ TASENDE, FRANCISCO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
51 76*****8L PAZ CORREA, MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
52 33*****0E PEDRE DIAZ, LUIS MIGUEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
53 33*****2B PENA COTO, MOISES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
54 79*****2Z PENA GESTAL, BEATRIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
55 33*****0N PENEDO FERNANDEZ, LUCIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
56 45*****9A PENERBOSA FERREIRO, ALBA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
57 77*****0G PEREZ SIEIRO, MARTA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
58 76*****4A PEREZ FERNANDEZ, SILVIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
59 33*****6L PERNAS QUIROGA, MARTA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
60 33*****2E PITA PARDO, ALEJANDRA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
61 76*****1M POY LOPEZ, OLGA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
62 32*****5X REGUEIRO PEREZ, MARIA DOLORES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
63 53*****6Y REGUEIRO RAMIL, MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
64 33*****2K REY LOPEZ, LETICIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00 Si
65 33*****9F RIVAS FERNANDEZ, JULIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
66 33*****8Z RODRIGUEZ MORODO, MARIA JOSE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
67 76*****7Z RODRIGUEZ PEÑA, CARMEN MARINA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
68 33*****3D RODRIGUEZ SEIJAS, MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
69 33*****8S RODRIGUEZ VARELA, Mª SALOME LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
70 33*****2T RODRIGUEZ CASTEDO, MARIA IRLANDA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
71 44*****7W RODRIGUEZ FEIJOO, ANDRES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
72 33*****5Z ROIS VILA, Mª BELEN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
73 34*****1K RUBIÑOS AGUIRRE, CRISTINA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
74 34*****0M SANGIL LOPEZ, SUSANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
75 44*****6Q SANTIAGO  CABANELAS, BEGOÑA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76 44*****8W SANTISO QUINTELA, Mª LEONOR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
77 44*****6X SEGADE FERNANDEZ, YOLANDA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
78 48*****7N SENLLE LOBELOS, ANDREA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
79 33*****9D SEOANE LIS, MARIA DEL MAR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
80 23*****7Q SEQUEIRO GARCIA, MARIA OLIMPIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
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81 32*****9H SILVA FERNANDES, NATHANNY LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
82 33*****5L SORDO CORBELLE, MARIA JOSEFA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
83 46*****6H TORRES COTELO, JOSE ALEJANDRO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
84 33*****5G VALLE LOVELLE, HECTOR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
85 32*****9T VEIGA HERMIDA, ANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
86 36*****6Z VIDAL AMARO, MONICA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
87 33*****8A VIÑA  SAAVEDRA, FERNANDO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
88 33*****0M YAÑEZ ARIAS, ANDREA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
89 33*****8S AGRAFOJO PIÑEIRO, JERÓNIMO ENRIQUE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
90 34*****5K AGÜEIRA  CASARIEGO, JENNIFER LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
91 34*****6D AIRA LOSADA, YOLANDA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
92 76*****1Y ALVAREZ SEOANE, MARIA CINTIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
93 44*****9R ALVAREZ BOUZO, LAURA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
94 53*****7C ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, EVA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
95 76*****7W AMADO CURRAS, ROCIO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
96 32*****3L ARAUJO RODRIGUEZ, SILVIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
97 32*****1Q ARES MARTINEZ, MARIA BEATRIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
98 53*****5G ARES CORRAL, YESICA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
99 33*****4X BASADRE JANEIRO, DIEGO CESAR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
100 78*****4V BASCOY LAMELAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
101 33*****9M BELLAS MOURIÑO, MARIA SOLEDAD LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
102 32*****9C BELLO IGLESIAS, RAQUEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
103 79*****0A BLANCO HERMIDA, LAURA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
104 44*****4H BLANCO RIVAS, PATRICIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
105 46*****1J BREA EIRIS, NOELIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
106 33*****6S CABANA CABADO, VILMA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
107 33*****9P CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, Mª JOSE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
108 35*****0T CALDERON  PACHECO, DANIELLA DEL CARMEN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
109 33*****4R CALOTO CONDE, MARTA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
110 34*****4T CAMIÑAS FERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
111 34*****8V CARBALLO CASANOVA, SUSANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
112 35*****9F CARRASCO GALLEGO, JAIME LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
113 76*****1N CASTRO MENDEZ, EMILIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
114 33*****8B CERVELO PARDO, AMELIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
115 33*****6M CHAPELA CHAO, ARSENIO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
116 33*****4S COIRA FUNCASTA, VANESA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
117 47*****5K CUPEIRO GÓMEZ, NOELIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
118 34*****3M DARRIBA CASTRO, MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
119 32*****8A DE LA PEÑA CORONA, CRISTINA FATIMA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
120 54*****5R DE RON RODRIGUEZ, PABLO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
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121 33*****5P DEL CAMPO RODRIGUEZ, PAULA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
122 32*****0N DIAZ LANDEIRA, SEBASTIAN JOSE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
123 33*****8Z DIAZ LOIS, BEATRIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
124 15*****2R DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, SILVIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
125 33*****0D DIGON QUIROGA, ANUNCIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
126 76*****8G DOMINGUEZ SOUSA, XOANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
127 44*****7R DUBRA VIQUEIRA, RAQUEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
128 33*****7G EIRAS REDONDO, MONTSERRAT LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
129 33*****7V EIRAS ESPIÑA, Mª ANGELES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
130 33*****3K EIRIZ PULLEIRO, LORENA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
131 32*****7T ESTEVEZ BAÑA, JAVIER LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
132 32*****1J FACHAL FACHAL, ISOLINA MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
133 33*****5C FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, NURIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
134 76*****8L FERNANDEZ MASIDE, NATALIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
135 33*****5M FERNANDEZ NEIRA, MARIA FE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
136 34*****7G FERNANDEZ PEREZ, NOELIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
137 76*****2X FERNANDEZ PRIETO, MIRIAN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
138 33*****3T FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, BELEN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
139 53*****5Z FERNANDEZ SANJORGE, Mª ESTIBALIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
140 76*****9A FERNANDEZ CASTRILLON, MARIA ELSA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
141 76*****3J FERNANDEZ DIAZ, INES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
142 76*****3Z FERNANDEZ GERBOLES, VANESA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
143 76*****1D FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
144 32*****8Q FERREIRA VILLAR, MARCOS LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
145 32*****8F FERREIRO FUENTES, ESMERALDA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
146 76*****4V FERRO PISOS, DOLORES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
147 33*****0C FIDALGO GONZALEZ, IRENE MARGARITA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
148 79*****5Y FIGUEIRA PREGO, PILAR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
149 33*****1S FRAGA PEDREIRA, ROCIO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
150 33*****6R FRAGA CORRAL, ISABEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
151 33*****7M FRANCO ORDOÑEZ, FERNANDO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
152 46*****7E FUENTES NAYA, CRISTINA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
153 44*****8F GARCIA LOPEZ, MANUEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
154 34*****9A GARCIA MARIÑO, OLALLA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00 Si
155 76*****1D GARCIA RAMUDO, MARTA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
156 76*****4H GARCIA TORRES, MARIA ELISA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
157 76*****9Q GARCIA FERNANDEZ, CLARA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
158 32*****6R GARROTE DIAZ, MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00 Si
159 76*****5H GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, YOLANDA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
160 34*****0K GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ADRIAN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
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161 33*****0B GONZALEZ LOPEZ, BEATRIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
162 32*****3L GONZALEZ PEREZ, MARIA DOLORES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
163 76*****6D GONZALEZ ALONSO, MONICA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
164 32*****0N GONZALEZ GARCIA, PAMELA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
165 44*****7A GONZALEZ GOMEZ, INMACULADA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
166 33*****9E GRAÑA ARIAS, DIEGO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
167 33*****7X GRAÑA GRANDIO, ANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
168 33*****2D GRANDE GONZALEZ, JOSE CARLOS LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
169 33*****9L GUEIMONDE VEIGA, MARIA EUGENIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
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15*****2R 124 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, SILVIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
15*****9N 16 CURROS FREIJANES, LETICIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 4,80  
23*****7Q 80 SEQUEIRO GARCIA, MARIA OLIMPIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****3L 162 GONZALEZ PEREZ, MARIA DOLORES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****1J 132 FACHAL FACHAL, ISOLINA MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****1Q 97 ARES MARTINEZ, MARIA BEATRIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****5X 62 REGUEIRO PEREZ, MARIA DOLORES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****5T 42 MONTES CELEIRO, ALVARO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****9T 85 VEIGA HERMIDA, ANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****6R 158 GARROTE DIAZ, MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00 Si
32*****3C 49 PAZ SAAVEDRA, HUGO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****3L 96 ARAUJO RODRIGUEZ, SILVIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****9C 102 BELLO IGLESIAS, RAQUEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****8Q 144 FERREIRA VILLAR, MARCOS LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****8F 145 FERREIRO FUENTES, ESMERALDA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****9P 9 FERREIRO FUENTES, RAMÓN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 18,60  
32*****0N 164 GONZALEZ GARCIA, PAMELA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****2T 47 NUÑEZ CARTELLE, Mª DEL PILAR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****8A 119 DE LA PEÑA CORONA, CRISTINA FATIMA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****0N 122 DIAZ LANDEIRA, SEBASTIAN JOSE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****7T 131 ESTEVEZ BAÑA, JAVIER LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
32*****9H 81 SILVA FERNANDES, NATHANNY LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****8B 114 CERVELO PARDO, AMELIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****8S 89 AGRAFOJO PIÑEIRO, JERÓNIMO ENRIQUE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****1C 14 BUGARIN OSORIO, EVA ZOILA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 7,20  
33*****5C 133 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, NURIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****2B 53 PENA COTO, MOISES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****5M 135 FERNANDEZ NEIRA, MARIA FE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****9P 107 CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, Mª JOSE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****7X 167 GRAÑA GRANDIO, ANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****9F 65 RIVAS FERNANDEZ, JULIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****2K 64 REY LOPEZ, LETICIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00 Si
33*****7X 5 CARBALLAL RIFON, ROSA MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 21,60  
33*****5L 82 SORDO CORBELLE, MARIA JOSEFA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****9M 46 NUÑEZ ORO, ENMA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****3R 17 RODRIGUEZ  CABAÑAS, MIGUEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 4,20  
33*****7G 128 EIRAS REDONDO, MONTSERRAT LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****3H 1 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, EVA MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 40,00  
33*****6R 150 FRAGA CORRAL, ISABEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****9L 169 GUEIMONDE VEIGA, MARIA EUGENIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
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33*****0N 55 PENEDO FERNANDEZ, LUCIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****5Z 72 ROIS VILA, Mª BELEN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****0M 3 TRABADO TRABADO, MANUEL AMABLE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 33,00  
33*****0B 161 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, BEATRIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****8Z 66 RODRIGUEZ MORODO, MARIA JOSE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****6L 59 PERNAS QUIROGA, MARTA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****0M 88 YAÑEZ ARIAS, ANDREA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****7V 129 EIRAS ESPIÑA, Mª ANGELES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****9C 33 LOPEZ GOMEZ, SILVIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****9Y 27 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****4R 30 LOPEZ VILA, JAVIER LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****5Y 26 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, PAULA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****5G 84 VALLE LOVELLE, HECTOR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****9D 79 SEOANE LIS, MARIA DEL MAR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****2D 168 GRANDE GONZALEZ, JOSE CARLOS LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****9M 101 BELLAS MOURIÑO, MARIA SOLEDAD LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****3D 11 SOUTO CARREIRA, Mª GUADALUPE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 8,40  
33*****4R 109 CALOTO CONDE, MARTA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****6S 106 CABANA CABADO, VILMA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****2B 31 LOPEZ BUSTO, VANESA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****4S 116 COIRA FUNCASTA, VANESA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****9E 166 GRAÑA ARIAS, DIEGO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****2X 24 LOPEZ LOPEZ, SANDRA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****7M 151 FRANCO ORDOÑEZ, FERNANDO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****8Z 123 DIAZ LOIS, BEATRIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****9M 6 RIELO BALADO, VANESSA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 20,40  
33*****4X 99 BASADRE JANEIRO, DIEGO CESAR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****3K 130 EIRIZ PULLEIRO, LORENA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****3D 68 RODRIGUEZ SEIJAS, MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****3T 138 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, BELEN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****0C 147 FIDALGO GONZALEZ, IRENE MARGARITA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****8A 87 VIÑA  SAAVEDRA, FERNANDO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****4H 22 GARCIA CABAN, IRIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 1,20  
33*****3P 43 MORADO  VAZQUEZ , BEATRIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****2T 70 RODRIGUEZ CASTEDO, MARIA IRLANDA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****0D 125 DIGON QUIROGA, ANUNCIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****5D 20 GOMEZ FARIÑAS, MARIA PAZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 3,60  
33*****6M 115 CHAPELA CHAO, ARSENIO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****8S 69 RODRIGUEZ VARELA, Mª SALOME LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****0E 52 PEDRE DIAZ, LUIS MIGUEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
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33*****6G 37 MARTINEZ ROUCO, LUISA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****2E 60 PITA PARDO, ALEJANDRA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****1S 149 FRAGA PEDREIRA, ROCIO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
33*****5P 121 DEL CAMPO RODRIGUEZ, PAULA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34*****6D 91 AIRA LOSADA, YOLANDA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34*****8V 111 CARBALLO CASANOVA, SUSANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34*****1K 12 RODRIGUEZ MATANZA, ROSA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 7,20  
34*****7G 136 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, NOELIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34*****6H 2 GONZALEZ LAGOA, MARA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 40,00  
34*****3M 118 DARRIBA CASTRO, MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34*****8J 34 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, NURIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34*****0K 160 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ADRIAN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34*****1N 35 LOSADA CIDRE, LAURA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34*****0Y 44 MOREDA GARCÍA ECHAVE, MARÍA CRISTINA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34*****9A 154 GARCIA MARIÑO, OLALLA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00 Si
34*****8D 21 ESQUERDEIRO CABARCOS, ESTEFANIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 1,20  
34*****1K 73 RUBIÑOS AGUIRRE, CRISTINA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34*****0M 74 SANGIL LOPEZ, SUSANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34*****5K 90 AGÜEIRA  CASARIEGO, JENNIFER LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34*****4T 18 PEREZ BUGUEIRO, LUIS ALBERTO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 4,00  
34*****6N 32 LOPEZ DIAZ, JOAQUIN JAVIER LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
34*****4T 110 CAMIÑAS FERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
35*****9F 112 CARRASCO GALLEGO, JAIME LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
35*****0T 108 CALDERON  PACHECO, DANIELLA DEL CARMEN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
36*****6Z 86 VIDAL AMARO, MONICA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
44*****3G 36 LOUZAN MARIÑO, Mª RITA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
44*****4H 104 BLANCO RIVAS, PATRICIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
44*****6Q 75 SANTIAGO  CABANELAS, BEGOÑA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
44*****9R 93 ALVAREZ BOUZO, LAURA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
44*****7A 165 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, INMACULADA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
44*****7W 71 RODRIGUEZ FEIJOO, ANDRES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
44*****8W 76 SANTISO QUINTELA, Mª LEONOR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
44*****7R 127 DUBRA VIQUEIRA, RAQUEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
44*****1X 13 RODRIGUEZ CAMINO , SUSANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 7,20  
44*****6X 77 SEGADE FERNANDEZ, YOLANDA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
44*****8F 153 GARCIA LOPEZ, MANUEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
45*****9A 56 PENERBOSA FERREIRO, ALBA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
45*****8F 48 ORDOÑEZ GARCIA, ADRIAN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
46*****5L 50 PAZ TASENDE, FRANCISCO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
46*****7E 152 FUENTES NAYA, CRISTINA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
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46*****6H 83 TORRES COTELO, JOSE ALEJANDRO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
46*****1J 105 BREA EIRIS, NOELIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
46*****2A 15 LOPEZ LAGARES, SANTIAGO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 5,40  
47*****1M 10 VAZQUEZ CORTIZO, JULIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 14,40  
47*****5K 117 CUPEIRO GÓMEZ, NOELIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
47*****4V 40 MERA MANOVEL, FERNANDO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
47*****5H 39 MERA MANOVEL, VICTOR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
47*****6L 38 MERA MANOVEL, MARIO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
48*****7N 78 SENLLE LOBELOS, ANDREA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
53*****5Z 139 FERNANDEZ SANJORGE, Mª ESTIBALIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
53*****7C 94 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, EVA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
53*****6Y 63 REGUEIRO RAMIL, MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
53*****5G 98 ARES CORRAL, YESICA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
54*****5R 120 DE RON RODRIGUEZ, PABLO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****1N 113 CASTRO MENDEZ, EMILIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****7Z 19 FERREIRO FUENTES, MANUEL ANTONIO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 3,60  
76*****1D 155 GARCIA RAMUDO, MARTA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****7Z 67 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA, CARMEN MARINA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****4A 58 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, SILVIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****5K 23 LAGARON DOVAL, DIGNA MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****5H 159 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, YOLANDA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****7H 25 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JOSE LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****9A 140 FERNANDEZ CASTRILLON, MARIA ELSA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****1M 61 POY LOPEZ, OLGA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****6D 163 GONZALEZ ALONSO, MONICA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****3J 141 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, INES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****3Z 142 FERNANDEZ GERBOLES, VANESA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****5B 41 MONTERO ALVAREDO, ADRIANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****2X 137 FERNANDEZ PRIETO, MIRIAN LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****7W 95 AMADO CURRAS, ROCIO LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****9Q 157 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, CLARA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****2T 28 LOPEZ VALIÑA, CLARA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00 Si
76*****8J 7 MOURE ALONSO, MARIA SOFIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 19,80  
76*****8L 134 FERNANDEZ MASIDE, NATALIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****1D 143 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****7F 8 AUGUSTO CASADO, MARÍA ISABEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 18,60  
76*****1Y 92 ALVAREZ SEOANE, MARIA CINTIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****8G 126 DOMINGUEZ SOUSA, XOANA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****4V 146 FERRO PISOS, DOLORES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
76*****8L 51 PAZ CORREA, MARIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
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76*****4H 156 GARCIA TORRES, MARIA ELISA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
77*****0G 57 PEREZ SIEIRO, MARTA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
77*****7M 45 NEIRA CASAS, PATRICIA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
77*****9E 4 REJES CANOURA, ISABEL LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 24,00  
78*****4V 100 BASCOY LAMELAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
79*****2H 29 LOPEZ VIDAL, EVA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
79*****0A 103 BLANCO HERMIDA, LAURA LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
79*****2Z 54 PENA GESTAL, BEATRIZ LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
79*****5Y 148 FIGUEIRA PREGO, PILAR LUGO SELECCIÓN DE PERSOAL 0,00  
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